COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Division of Maternal, Child and Adolescent Health Positive Youth Development Initiative

DPH Youth Advisory Council Partnership Request Form

Thank you for interest in partnering with the DPH Youth Advisory Council. This form is designed to help outline your desired intent and outcome(s) for engaging with the Council. Our goal is to ensure these requests present valuable learning experiences for the Youth Advisory Council members that allow them to share authority and accountability in policy, planning, and decision-making.

Please fill out the form and send directly to Martha Santos at MSantos@ph.lacounty.gov, Kevin Donovan at kdonovan@ph.lacounty.gov. or YouthAdvisoryCouncil@ph.lacounty.gov. Please allow 1-2 weeks to process your request.

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Division of Maternal, Child and Adolescent Health Positive Youth Development Initiative

Timeframe - Are there any deadlines involved, if so, what are they? Please keep in mind the DPH Youth Advisory Council meets once a month, so advanced notice is required for more time-consuming requests (e.g. involvement in planning events, etc.)
Expectations - Briefly describe your vision for the intended outcome of this request. What would you like to see from the DPH Youth Advisory Council?

Please direct inquiries about this form and/or the DPH Youth Advisory Council to Martha Santos or Kevin Donovan.